Date

01/13/
24

01/13/
24
01/13/
24

01/20/
24

01/20/
24
01/20/
24
01/27/

24

01/27/
24

01/27/
24
02/03/
24
02/03/
24
02/03/

24

02/10/
24

02/10/
24
02/10/
24
02/17/

24

02/17/
24

02/17/
24
02/24/
24
02/24/
24
02/24/
24

03/02/
24

Time

10:15 AM
EST

11:15 AM
EST

11:35 AM
EST

10:15 AM
EST

10:55 AM
EST

11:35 AM
EST

10:15 AM
EST

10:55 AM
EST

11:15 AM
EST

10:35 AM
EST

10:55 AM
EST

11:35 AM
EST

9:55 AM EST

10:35 AM
EST

11:15 AM
EST

9:55 AM EST

10:35 AM
EST

10:55 AM
EST

10:35 AM
EST

10:55 AM
EST

11:35 AM
EST

10:15 AM
EST

Games for Peaked In High School, UCC - Winter League

Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Away Team

Peaked In High School
Rory's Angels
Peaked In High School
Peaked In High School
Rory's Angels
Wild Tuskers
Peaked In High School
Peaked In High School
Peaked In High School
Peaked In High School
Peaked In High School
Peaked In High School
Wild Tuskers
Peaked In High School
Peaked In High School
Peaked In High School
Peaked In High School
Peaked In High School
Peaked In High School
Victorious Secret
Rory's Angels

Peaked In High School

Away
Scor
e

1

0

Home Team

Han Solos
Peaked In High School
Wild Tuskers
Victorious Secret
Peaked In High School
Peaked In High School
GITS
Victorious Secret
Han Solos
Scrum and Coke
Han Solos
Victorious Secret
Peaked In High School
Scrum and Coke
Victorious Secret
Try Babies
Victorious Secret
Wild Tuskers
Scrum and Coke
Peaked In High School
Peaked In High School

Wild Tuskers

Hom
e
Scor
e

0

1

Result

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Unscored

Loss



03/02/ 10:35 AM Peaked In High School 0 Scrum and Coke 1 Loss

24 EST
03/02/ 11:35 AM Victorious Secret 1 Peaked In High School 0 Loss
24 EST

This information was provided by TeamPages.com. 9 TeamPageS



