

Games for Peaked In High School, UCC - Winter League Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
01/13/ 24	10:15 AM EST	Peaked In High School	1	Han Solos	0	Win
01/13/ 24	11:15 AM EST	Rory's Angels	0	Peaked In High School	1	Win
01/13/ 24	11:35 AM EST	Peaked In High School	1	Wild Tuskers	0	Win
01/20/ 24	10:15 AM EST	Peaked In High School	0	Victorious Secret	1	Loss
01/20/ 24	10:55 AM EST	Rory's Angels	1	Peaked In High School	1	Tie
01/20/ 24	11:35 AM EST	Wild Tuskers	0	Peaked In High School	1	Win
01/27/ 24	10:15 AM EST	Peaked In High School	1	GITS	0	Win
01/27/ 24	10:55 AM EST	Peaked In High School	0	Victorious Secret	1	Loss
01/27/ 24	11:15 AM EST	Peaked In High School	1	Han Solos	0	Win
02/03/ 24	10:35 AM EST	Peaked In High School	0	Scrum and Coke	1	Loss
02/03/ 24	10:55 AM EST	Peaked In High School	1	Han Solos	0	Win
02/03/ 24	11:35 AM EST	Peaked In High School	0	Victorious Secret	1	Loss
02/10/ 24	9:55 AM EST	Wild Tuskers	1	Peaked In High School	0	Loss
02/10/ 24	10:35 AM EST	Peaked In High School	0	Scrum and Coke	1	Loss
02/10/ 24	11:15 AM EST	Peaked In High School	0	Victorious Secret	1	Loss
02/17/ 24	9:55 AM EST	Peaked In High School	1	Try Babies	0	Win
02/17/ 24	10:35 AM EST	Peaked In High School	0	Victorious Secret	1	Loss
02/17/ 24	10:55 AM EST	Peaked In High School	0	Wild Tuskers	1	Loss
02/24/ 24	10:35 AM EST	Peaked In High School	0	Scrum and Coke	1	Loss
02/24/ 24	10:55 AM EST	Victorious Secret	1	Peaked In High School	0	Loss
02/24/ 24	11:35 AM EST	Rory's Angels		Peaked In High School		Unscored
03/02/ 24	10:15 AM EST	Peaked In High School	0	Wild Tuskers	1	Loss

03/02/ 24	10:35 AM EST	Peaked In High School	0	Scrum and Coke	1	Loss
03/02/ 24	11:35 AM EST	Victorious Secret	1	Peaked In High School	0	Loss